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Organization or Group Last Name First Name Email (if available)
1 BHCG White Sue auntsuewhite@gmail.com
2 BHCG Wahlsten Marjorie californiatourist49@gmail.com
3 BHCG Hendrickson Bob bobandpath@msn.com
4 BHCG Graham Susan susanwgraham@gmail.com
5 BHCG Pechi Louis pechil@sbcglobal.net
6 BHCG Pennell Chuck charlespennell1@gmail.com
7 BHCG Cook Diana diana999@cox.net
8 BHCG Cook Lyndol lyndol99@cox,net
9 BHCG Darcey Ryan rdarsey@sandiego.gov
10 BHCG Reyes Michael mrbreyes@icloud.com
11 BHCG Reyes Aaron aaronreyes@gmail.com
12 BHCG Turner Larry leturner@pd.sandiego.gov
13 BHCG Shergill Michelle michelle.shergill@gmail.com
14 BHCG Mallon Chris
15 BHCG Hecht Lorna lornamft@gmail.com
16 BHCG Kilrain Ann akilrain@gmail.com
17 BHCG Kilrain Joe jkilrain@gmail.com
18 BHCG Levine Laurie laurajlevine@hotmail.com
19 BHCG Schneider Kathy tea4whoever@gmail.com
20 BHCG Semple Sharon semple3114@icloud.com
21 BHCG Allman Libby lallmanbchc@gmail.com
22 BHCG Baltic Ben benbaltic@yahoo.com
23 BHCG Rawlings Jeanne jpr22@cox.net
24 BHCG Welch Michael mwelch@allergyandasthma.com
25 BHCG Moors Nancy Nancy.MoorsSD@gmail.com
26 BHCG Hokanson Romel romel@wavesoflife.biz
27 BHCG Hartmeyer Bonnie bonniesdca@gmail.com
28 BHCG Meacham Michael meachammichael@gmail.com
29 BHCG Kreder Pat grandykreder@gmail.com
30 BHCG Raymond Peter peterraymond101@gmail.com
31 BHCG Bullock Bob bobbullock746@gmail.com
32 BHCG Lane Hilary hilaryannlane@gmail.com
33 BHCG Lamb John jrogerslamb@gmail.com
34 BHCG Percy John percyjh@gmail.com
35 Club Pilates Bankers Hill Sarret Hannah powaygm@clubpilates.com
36 Club Pilates Bankers Hill Hughes Megan megan.hughes@clubpilates.com
37 Club Pilates Bankers Hill Hughes Oria
38 Club Pilates Bankers Hill Hughes Clara
39 Club Pilates Bankers Hill Waters Tim
40 Club Pilates Bankers Hill Waters Nancy
41 Club Pilates Bankers Hill Waters Shannon
42 Club Pilates Bankers Hill Carl
43 Club Pilates Bankers Hill Brandy
44 Club Pilates Bankers Hill Arden
45 Club Pilates Bankers Hill Nicole
46 Club Pilates Bankers Hill Tuzdae
47 Office of Council District 3 Bonner Emily ebonner@sandiego.gov
48 Office of Assemblymember Ward Gris Christopher christopher.gris@asm.ca.gov
49 Office of Assemblymember Ward Holmes Miki miki.holmes@asm.ca.gov
50 Office of Assemblymember Ward Estrada Ansermio ansermio.estrada@asm.ca.gov
51 Office of Assemblymember Ward Munoz  Gallegos Jesus Martin jmgallegosmunoz@asm.ca.gov

PRIMARY BHCG CONTACTS:
Ben  Baltic 619-977-3788
Jeanne  Rawlings 619-517-3221
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